AW3511X
Feb. 2023 V1.5
                          1                   © 2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co. Ltd All Rights Reserved
2A Ultra-small Load Switch with Slew Rate Control
Features
⚫ Integrated P-channel MOSFET load switch
⚫ Input voltage: 1V to 5.5V
⚫ 2A maximum continuous switch current

IN
Figure 4   Typical Application Circuit of AW3511X
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW35111FDR -40℃～85℃
FCDFN
0.8mm*0.8mm-
4L
 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500
units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35111FOR -40℃～85℃
FOWLP
0.8mm*0.8mm-
4B
U MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000
units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35112FDR -40℃～85℃
FCDFN
0.8mm*0.8mm-
4L
 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500
units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35112BFOR -40℃～85℃
FOWLP
0.8mm*0.8mm-
4B
2 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000
units/
Tape and
Reel
AW35113FDR -40℃～85℃
FCDFN
0.8mm*0.8mm-
4L
 MSL1 ROHS+HF